. o Bike

COPPA ITALIA URBAN DH

Santa Margherita Ligure - Tappa Finale

S. Margherita L. (GE), 20/10/19
ID151901
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

POS NUM LICENZA  CONCORRENTE CLS POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB REG CO PEN TOTALE C.G. PT
MOTO
1 1 MAES Martin UN 97 GT FACTORY RACING 305.102 50
309.832 (3) 305.102 (1)
2 2 593477K GAMBIRASIO Carlo EL 86 OFFICINE RED BIKE AS DILETTA 3'05.696 40
0.594
308.554 (2) 305.696 (2)
3 8 623361B GAMBIRASIO Vittorio EL 90 GIANT VG SQUADRA CORSE 307.892 35
2.790
307.892 (1) 310.338 (3)
4 9 A088812 BERTOLINI Gioele EL 95 FSA SANTA CRUZ 311.127 30
6.025
313.787 (4) 311127 (4)
5 20 VERRAULT Victor EL VELO 2 MAX 314.211 25
9.109
3'15.554 (5) 314.211 (5)
6 5 823055M AGAZZ| Fabio EL 89 FOUR-T-PROJECT 316.139 22
11.037
3'16.139 (6) 319.472 (6)
7 4 A061168 DE PAUL Marco UN 99 FOUR-T-PROJECT 318.377 20
13.275
318.377 (7) 320.135 (7)
8 31 A025726 GENNESI Alessandro M4 72 A.S.D. FREE RIDE TIGULLIO 321.633 18
16.531
321.633 (8) 322,817 (8)
9 43 899504S COSTA Alex M2 82 BIKE GELAS - ENTRACQUE 324.075 16
18.973
324.075 (9) 331140 (13)
10 11 A145911 FIORANI Filippo UN 00 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 329.377 15
24,275
329.377 (10) 352.004 (30)
11 37 AL74067 MORIANO Francesco M2 83 FREERIDE SPIRIT RACING TEAM 330.013 14
24.911
3'30.818 (12) 330.013 (9)
12 66 A006700 VENTURI Patrick ES 05 3STARS 330.173 13
25.071
3'30.173 (11)
13 32 A180563 CUNDO' Marco ELMT ) TEAM BIKAPPA BIKES 3'30.394 12
25.292
3'34.621 (19) 330.394 (10)
14 54 A060406 ROVETA Marco ELMT P2 SOUL CYCLES RACING TEAM 3'30.526 1
25.424
3'35.289 (21) 330.526 (11)
15 28 BRASCHI Simone M1 PORTOFINO BIKE 330.701 10
25.599
331725 (14) 330.701 (12)
16 33 A065354 COMAI Luca ELMT % GARDA PRO BIKE 331331 9
26.229
3'48.337 (35) 331331 (14)
17 15 A117483 MAUCERI Leonardo Ju 02 ASD CONDOR TEAM 3'31.486 8
26.384
3'31.486 (13) 331613 (16)
18 19 53130210040 TRARIEUX Julien EL A.V.C. AIX EN PROVENCE 331.595 7
26.493
332551 (15) 331595 (15)
19 22 53060910012 BRUNI' Jean Pierre M6 US CAGNES MER VTT 332.894 6
27.792
3'32.894 (16) 333.945 (18)
20 13 Al66061 PRANDIN Federico Ju 02 GARDA PRO BIKE 333.264 5
28.162
3'33.264 (17) 359.319 (38)
21 65 991809Y RACHEL| Mattia AL 03 FOUR-T-PROJECT 333.313 4
28.211
3'33.313 (18) 333.452 (17)
22 12 A038851 PALMERINI Elia UN 97 GARDA PRO BIKE 335.272 3
30.170
3'35.272 (20) 343.269 (25)
23 40 A078407 RIBERI Maurizio M1 86 DUSTDEVILS C.T. ASD 335.379 2
30.277
3'36.528 (23) 335.379 (19)
24 24 A085994 CAVALLO Nicolo' Davide AL 335.618 2
30.516
3'35.618 (22) 356.308 (34)
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727615S

A180343

A150971

A098058

A182797

A124980

A157745

A106221

A030503

A127286

710276R

A031190

A132850

A148392

962301C

A115998

A115670

A086881

A140487

A019609

707618J

A173636

CONCORRENTE

GARDELLA Andrea

3'37.240 (24) 3'40.103
BONIFAZIO Niccolo'

3'39.207 (25) 350.933
USSI Andrea

7'55.962 (54) 3'40.388
SPEZZANI Davide

3'40.407 (26) 342.821
BARETTI Manuel

3'40.923 (27) 3'54.889
RAVERA Sergio

3'45.670 (32) 340.994
BIANCO Mattia

3'41.893 (29) 3'41.558
SRA' Luca

3'41.892 (28) 4'24.045
VESENTINI Nicolo'

3'41.928 (30) 3'57.979
GIANSOLDATI Davide

3'44.132 (31)

GENTOSO Simone

3'46.050 (33) 4'05.161
MUSSO Andrea

3'47.891 (34) 4'57.341
PALETTO Gabriele

3'50.587 (37) 348.408
MOLTRASIO Mattia

3'54.729 (43) 3'48.561
LE MEVEL Christophe
3'51.578 (40) 3'48.764
ZUNINO Giovanni

3'50.086 (36) 353.627
SPEZZANI Fabio

3'50.851 (38) 3'55.638
CUNEO Nicola

3'50.940 (39) 408.812

LOMBARDI Matteo

3'51.805 (41) 5'01.574
BONANNI Francesca

3'53.357 (42) 4'00.191

SERRAMONDO Francesco
3'55.830 (44) 3'57.205
MASSONE Marco

4'23.751 (49) 3'58.249
PIOVANO Marco

4'00.722 (46) 3'59.676
DE FILIPPI

4'00.253 (45)

ROCCHI Andrea Bruno

4'10.197 (47)
TOLOSANO Fulvio

4'14.172 (48) 417.883

CLS
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(20)
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(23)
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M1
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(41)
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(27
(28)
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(33)
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(42)
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(37)
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M1

CS)

POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB

79

01

01

78

70

66

97

73

78

62

MOTO

TEAM BIKE OCLOCK

DIRECT ENERGIE

V.C. CARRARA 1961 CARLO E RA

A.S.D. U.S. FORMIGINESE

2R BIKE STORE - A.S.D.

TRACCE TEAM

A.S.D. TRIBE TEAM

AS. PRIERO - BIKE BUSTERS

SIRONE BIKE ASD

ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACI

TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

BIKE GELAS - ENTRACQUE

A.S.D. TRIBE TEAM

PORTOFINO BIKE

MAHIKAN RACE

TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

A.S.D. U.S. FORMIGINESE

A.S.D. FREE RIDE TIGULLIO

TEAM BIKE OCLOCK

VERTICAL BIKE TEAM

PUNTOSPORT TEAM

PORTOFINO BIKE

BIKE GELAS - ENTRACOQUE

B-GARAGE MGO DEANEASY SPEEDW

DUSTDEVILS C.T. ASD

TOTALE C.G. PT

3'37.240 2
32.138

3'39.207 1
34.105

3'40.388 1
35.286

3'40.407 1
35.305

340.923 1
35.821

3'40.994 1
35.892

3'41.558
36.456

341.892
36.790

341.928
36.826

344.132
39.030

3'46.050
40.948

3'47.891
42.789

3'48.408
43.306

348.561
43.459

3'48.764
43.662

3'50.086
44,984

3'50.851
45.749

3'50.940
45.838

3'51.805
46.703

353.357
48.255

3'55.830
50.728

3'58.249
53.147

3'59.676
54.574

4'00.253
55.151

4'10.197
1'05.095

414.172
1'09.070
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POS NUM LICENZA

51

52

54

52 A103067

46 710278T

7 882460Y

79 930225T

CONCORRENTE

RIZZETTO Christian

4'25.093 (50)
MUSSO Marco

4'29.363 (51) 4 37.558
BALESTRACCI Stefano

5'29.799 (52)
PESENTI Samanta

6'13.026 (53)

CLS

M3

(45)

DJ

POS AN

70

75

87

01

RNK MOTOCLUB

MOTO

ASD LA FENICE MTB

BIKE GELAS - ENTRACQUE

A.S.D. BISALTA BIKE

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE

REG

CcO

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

4'25.093
1'19.991

4'29.363
1'24.261

5'29.799
2'24.697

6'13.026
3'07.924

CPP-1.99. GEN/ 3




